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* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL

PERIOD OF
STAY

ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM
ADT

EXTRA BED TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

Jacuzzi Suite
<70sqm> max. 2A+1C 5159 7159 2020

Duplex Jacuzzi Suite
<140sqm> max. 2A 5699 8259 3600Till 21/12,

1-31/3
Tropical Hideaway

Pool Suite
<145sqm> max. 2A

6299 9459 3180

Jacuzzi Suite
<70sqm> max. 2A+1C 5499 7799 2370

Duplex Jacuzzi Suite
<140sqm> max. 2A 5959 8759 282016/1-29/2

Tropical Hideaway
Pool Suite

<145sqm> max. 2A
6559 9899

--

3390

--

 Compulsory charge for CHD $90 per night (include breakfast)

Avista Hideaway    
http://hideaway.avistahotelsandresorts.com/

 Daily cocktail during 17:00-19:00
 Laundry Service for max. 2 pieces per day
 Stay min. 3 nights include ONE time 60mins Thai massage for max. 2 persons per stay

  (valid for room category 3 only)

(1) Pool Villa
<180sqm> 6659 10199 3500

(2) 2-Bedroom
Family Pool Villa 

<240sqm>

4 ADT

6199
3 ADT

7259 6060

(3) 2-Bedroom
Connecting Double

Pool Villa
<240sqm>

max. 6A/4A+4C

4 ADT

7159
3 ADT

8499

4659

7940

880

 From Pool Villa upgrade surcharge (per room per night) :
  (to Lagoon Pool Villa) $460 / (Sala Pool Villa) $1040

Till 22/12

Book 45 Days in advance LESS (per room night) :
(1) $320 / (2) $370 / (3) $420 / (4) $580 / (5) $750

(1) Pool Villa
<180sqm> 7299 11499 4120

(2) 2-Bedroom
Family Pool Villa 

<240sqm>

4 ADT

6799
3 ADT

7999 7240

Anantara Phuket     
http://phuket.anantara.com

(3) 2-Bedroom
Connecting Double

Pool Villa
<240sqm>

max. 6A/4A+4C

4 ADT

7999
3 ADT

9599

4659

9590

880

 From Pool Villa upgrade surcharge (per room per night) :
  (to Lagoon Pool Villa) $580 / (Sala Pool Villa) $2420 Include one double bed and twin beds.

  Suitable for 2 adults + 2 children.
  Both bed rooms connect to bathroom,
  no separate door. Low privacy level

11/1-31/3

Book 45 Days in advance LESS (per room night) :
(1) $380 / (2) $440 / (3) $620 / (4) $680 / (5) $910

Page 1 of 6* Please refer to page 6 for remarks,  terms & conditions*

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88



EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL

PERIOD OF
STAY

ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM ADT EXTRA BED
TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

1-Bedroom
Terrace Suite

<153sqm>
6859 10599 3730

2-Bedroom
Terrace Suite

<183sqm>

4 ADT

5559
3 ADT

6359
--

4770

3-Bedroom
Terrace Suite

<241sqm>

6 ADT

5359
5 ADT

5799
4 ADT

6459 6490

3-Bedroom Pool Villa
6 ADT

7899
5 ADT

8559
4 ADT

9499 18880

--

Room Upgrade surcharge for Min. 3 nights stay only :
 From Terrace Suite upgrade to Pool Suite surcharge $800/R/N
 From Terrace Suite upgrade to Penthouse Pool Suite surcharge $1380/R/N

Include ONE time Thai Set Dinner at Silk Restaurant per stay (max. 2 persons per bedroom)

Andara Resort Villas 
www.andaraphuket.com

Till 23/12,
11/1-31/3

EARLY BIRD : Book at least 30 days before departure include ONE-time 60mins Thai Massage
 for max. 2 persons per bedroom per stay

Junior Suite
<53sqm> 4459 5759 1340

Cape Suite
<78sqm> 4799 6459 1680

Family Suite
<114sqm>

4 ADT

4259
3 ADT

4599 2100

Pool Villa
<105sqm>

4 ADT

4599
3 ADT

5099

3659

2830

380

Cape Panwa Hotel
www.capepanwa.com

WIFI in public area

Till 27/12,
8/1-31/3

Stay 4 Pay 3 Night for Junior Suite & Cape Suite only
 Compulsory breakfast on extra nights $100 per meal
 No max extra nights (3+1, 6+2 etc)

Compulsory charge for CHD $60 per night (include breakfast)
8/1-29/2 surcharge (per room night) : Junior Suite $60 / Cape Suite $180

Page 2 of 6* Please refer to page 6 for remarks,  terms & conditions*
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* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172
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* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172

EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL

PERIOD OF
STAY

ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM ADT EXTRA BED
TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

Deluxe Private
Pool Suite
<60sqm>

6759 10399 3620

Garden Villa 8359 13699 5220

Impiana Private Villas

Kata Noi            
http://phuketprivatevillas.impiana.com.my

 Max. 3 persons

Till 20/12,
11/1-31/3

Family Private
Pool Villa

(2-Bedroom)

4 ADT

6399
3 ADT

7459

3899

6360

500

Residence
1-Bedroom
<148sqm>

5699 8299 2590

Residence
2-Bedroom
<176sqm>

4 ADT

5059
3 ADT

5659 3740

Residence
3-Bedroom
<248sqm>

6 ADT

4559
5 ADT

4859
4 ADT

5259

4159

4090

600

Till 23/12

 Room Upgrade surcharge :
  From Residence 1-Bedroom to Seaview Pool Suite 1-Bedroom $1620/R/N
  From Residence 2-Bedroom to Seaview Pool Suite 2-Bedroom $800/R/N
  From Residence 3-Bedroom to Seaview Jacuzzi Penthouse 3-Bedroom $1850/R/N

Residence
1-Bedroom
<148sqm>

6499 9999 3390

Residence
2-Bedroom
<176sqm>

4 ADT

5459
3 ADT

6199 4530

Residence
3-Bedroom
<248sqm>

6 ADT

5059
5 ADT

5399
4 ADT

5999

4359

5570

730

The Moevenpick
Resort & Spa,

Bangtao Beach
www.moevenpick-hotels.com

 max. 1 Child no bed 11/1-31/3

 Room Upgrade surcharge :
  From Residence 1-Bedroom to Seaview Pool Suite 1-Bedroom $1620/R/N
  From Residence 2-Bedroom to Seaview Pool Suite 2-Bedroom $1280/R/N
  From Residence 3-Bedroom to Seaview Jacuzzi Penthouse 3-Bedroom $1160/R/N
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* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172

EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL

PERIOD OF
STAY

ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM ADT EXTRA BED
TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

1-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<4000sq.ft>

max. 2 adults

7799 12499 -- 4640 --

2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<5000sq.ft>
Pool 4x7m

4 ADT

6099
3 ADT

7099 5780

3-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<7000sq.ft>

Main pool 4x7m,
upper level pool 2x3.5m

6 ADT

5559
5 ADT

5999
4 ADT

6659
4359

6930

720
Till

19/12,
1-31/3

Stay 4 Pay 3 Night including breakfast on extra night
(No max. bonus night, eg. 3+1, 5+2…etc) <NOT valid between 11/1-29/2>

1-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<4000sq.ft>

max. 2 adults

8959 14899 -- 5780 --

2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<5000sq.ft>
Pool 4x7m

4 ADT

6659
3 ADT

7799 693011/1-
29/2

3-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<7000sq.ft>

Main pool 4x7m,
upper level pool 2x3.5m

6 ADT

5899
5 ADT

6459
4 ADT

7259
4359

8080

720

  Compuslory breakfast charge $150 per night for first child (5-12 years old)
 Compuslory charge $380 per night for second child (Extra bed with breakfast)
 Max. 2 children per villa

Maikhao Dream Villa

Resort & Spa, Phuket
www.maikhaodream.com

Scheduled shuttle from hotel to Patong (one way)

Pool Villa
<130sqm>

<max. 2 adults>
6659 10199 3520

Seaview Pool Villa
<130sqm>

max. 2 adults
7599 12099 4440Till 21/12

2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<260sqm>

max. 4 adults

4 ADT

6599
3 ADT

7699 6720

Pool Villa
<130sqm>

<max. 2 adults>
7159 11159 3980

The Shore

at Katathani Resort 
www.theshore.katathani.com

Seaview Pool Villa
<130sqm>

max. 2 adults
8059 12999 4890

Children under 12yrs old is not allowed

8/1-31/3

2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<260sqm>

max. 4 adults

4 ADT

6799
3 ADT

7999

--

7190

--
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* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172

EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL PERIOD OF STAY ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM

ADT EXTRA
BED TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

1-Bedroom Deluxe Suite
<34sqm>

(max. 3A+1C)
4199 5259 1090

Till 23/12
2-Bedroom Deluxe Sutie

<60sqm>
(DBL+TWN, max.4A+2C/5A+1C)

4 ADT

3999
3 ADT

4259 1650

1-Bedroom Deluxe Suite
<34sqm>

(max. 3A+1C)
4399 5599 1270

8/1-29/2
2-Bedroom Deluxe Sutie

<60sqm>
(DBL+TWN, max.4A+2C/5A+1C)

4 ADT

4159
3 ADT

4459 1950

1-Bedroom Deluxe Suite
<34sqm>

(max. 3A+1C)
4259 5359 1130

1-31/3
2-Bedroom Deluxe Sutie

<60sqm>
(DBL+TWN, max.4A+2C/5A+1C)

4 ADT

3999
3 ADT

4299

3459

1720

260

Include breakfast for child aged under 12 (max. 1 CHD per room)

Swissotel Resort  
www.swissotel.com/phuket

Scheduled shuttle to Patong beach

1-Bedroom
Plunge Pool Villa

<96sqm>
3859 4559 740

2-Bedroom
Duplex Pool Villa

<270sqm>

4 ADT

3899
3 ADT

4159 14600Till 30/11

3-Bedroom
Private Pool Villa

<370sqm>

6 ADT

3959
5 ADT

4059
4 ADT

4259 2160

1-Bedroom
Plunge Pool Villa

<96sqm>
4599 5999 1450

2-Bedroom
Duplex Pool Villa

<270sqm>

4 ADT

4299
3 ADT

4659 22601-19/12,
11/1-31/3

3-Bedroom
Private Pool Villa

<370sqm>

6 ADT

4399
5 ADT

4599
4 ADT

4959

3899

3520

490

Scheduled shuttle to Bangtao Beach / Surin Beach / Tesco Lotus Cherngtalay Supermarket

The Residence

Resort & Spa Retreat 
www.theresidenceresort.com

 Max. 2 children per villa



備註：
[1] 以上價錢以每位計算，乘坐港龍航空。機票詳情請參閱機票附加費表。
     機票有效期 2-7晚，使用電子機票 (已包括機票保安稅)。
[2] 最少2位成人同行， 所有已報名的客人必須同行，不可缺一，
     來回程日期及航班必須相同，另所有客人必須同時辦理登機手續
     及於同一個 PNR BOOKING 內訂位。
[3] 小童佔半房或加床照成人佔半房或加床減收 $650。
[4] PNR須註明住宿酒店名稱“OSI：KA GV2 Fare IN (Date) OUT (Date) at XXX Hotel”must be shown in each booking made or changed.
     Subject to booking cancellation if“OSI”element not append in PNR.
    ＊ 來回機票日期需與入住酒店之天數相同
[5] 部份酒店加床為房內之Day Bed。
[6] 單人出發車資附加費每位 $250。

注意事項：
[1] 所有價目及條款如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。
[2] 此套票須受本公司「報名及責任細則」約束，
     詳情請瀏覽本公司網頁或向分行職員查詢。
[3] 航班資料僅供參考，航空公司保留調動航班編號及時間之權利。
[4] 刊登圖片只供參考。
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布吉島 Phuket 3 Days

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car / van

套票包括︰
 來回港龍航空機票直航布吉
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐

來回機場至酒店專車接送

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

出發日期 : 1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

NEW
 REF : HKT172

EXTENSION NIGHT
HOTEL PERIOD OF STAY ROOM TYPE SHARE TWIN SINGLE ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED TWN/SGL EXTRA BED

Grand Pool Villa
<265sqm, DBL> 5959 8759 2820

2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<305sqm,
DBL+TWN>

4 ADT

5299
3 ADT

5999

3799
4190

450

 Scheduled shuttle service to Nai Harn Beach and Central Department Store
 Daily mini bar

Zense Spa (All treatments include floral foot bath and signature tea)

Villa Zolitude

Resort & Spa        
www.villazolitude.com

Till 20/12,
6/1-31/3

[A]+$559 per person多包2 小時 Spa按摩療程(Thai Spice)
Tamarind and Honey body scrub + Thai massage

[B]+$699 per person多包2.5小時 Spa按摩療程

(Spa Signature) Lemongrass body Scrub + Signature massage

[C]+$899 per person多包3 小時 Spa按摩療程(Couples Romance) Wild Rose Creamy
scrub + Aromatherapy massage + Aroma Facial by GUINOT

Deluxe Villa
<70sqm> 4399 5659 1280

Till 26/12,
1-31/3 2-Bedroom

Pool Villa
<182sqm>

4 ADT

5399
3 ADT

6099 4430

Deluxe Villa
<70sqm> 4459 5759 1320

6/1-29/2
2-Bedroom
Pool Villa
<182sqm>

4 ADT

5499
3 ADT

6299

4159

4650

600

 Upgrade from Deluxe Villa surcharge (per room per night) :
   (to Deluxe Sea View Villa) $230 / (to Deluxe Beachfront Villa, DBL) $470 /
   Till 26/12, 1-31/3 :
   (to Deluxe Pool Villa, DBL) $990 / (to Prime Pool Villa (178sqm, DBL + Day Bed) : $1580
   6/1-29/2, 1-31/3 :
   (to Deluxe Pool Villa, DBL) $1050 / (to Prime Pool Villa (178sqm, DBL + Day Bed) : $1760

Scheduled shuttle to Nai Harn Beach,
Patong Beach & Phuket Town
(Central Festival), Promthep Cape
(Sunset View point)

Scheduled resort activites
(Beach Marine walk, botanical walk,
natural rubber tapping)

The Vijitt Resort    
www.vijittresort.com

 Prime Pool Villa : max. 3A + 1C
 2-Bedroom : Double + Twin, max. 4 A + 1C

* For safety reasons, children is not allowed on some room categories (e.g. Pool Villa) unless a waiver is signed by parents upon check-in

Page 6 of 6


